
1º Condutor

Jorge Almeida 2237

Fernando Pereira 1950

Ana Cristina de Paiva Seabra

Nuno Miguel Freire Fontinha

David Alexandre Vicente Ferreira

Sérgio Manuel Vicente Ferreira

Madalena Duarte 648

Leonardo Simões 650

João Santos 1498

Ricardo Jorge 6054

Luís Almeida 941

Paulo Dias 945

Gonçalo Cardoso Carvalho

Gonçalo José Batista Martins Galvão

Ivan Filipe Oliveira Antunes

Alexandre Alves 936

Pedro Baiona 1821

Mário Rodrigues 723

Henrique Manuel Dos Santos Ferreira 3154

João Rodrigues 589

Bruno Carvalho 247

Marta Isabel Tomás Fragoso

Diamantino Aurélio Pereira Coentro

Luís Fernando da Silva Belas

Diogo Miguel da Silva Antunes

Mário Alberto Moreira Rodrigues

Ricardo Jorge da Silva Simoes 4905

Bruno Miguel Farinha Gaspar 5896

António Subtil Ferreira 429

Rui Barradas 5969

Jorge Luis 5865

João Almeida 2240

Rogério Espírito Santo 3022

Carlos Manuel Parrinha Gonçalves 5525

Miguel Antunes 1674

Sergio Viana 1871

José Manuel Dos Santos Carneiro 4136

Miguel Alexandre Guerreiro Parreira

António Albuquerque 1217

Jaime Manuel Barbosa Rodrigues 6012

Rúben Rodrigues 5897

Marco Mendes 5861

Vitor Santos 5452

Daniel Rolo 2286

Tiago Rebelo 5966

Ricardo Alexandre da Silva Pimenta

António Nunes 943

João Nunes 4953

Vasco Paulino 1228

Cristiano Santos 1645

Luis Catita 1446

Miguel Palos 1314

Rui Palos 1260

A Comissão Organizadora 02/05/2023Total Inscritos: 53

X53 Rui Palos 1260 Renault 11 Turbo

X52 Miguel Palos 1314 Renault 11 Turbo

X51 Luis Catita 1446 Ford Escort

X50 Cristiano Santos 1645 Volkswagen Corrado G60

X49 Vasco Paulino 1228 BMW 1602

X48 João Nunes 4953 Kartcross Kartcross

X47 António Nunes 943 Kartcross Kartcross

X46 Ricardo Alexandre da Silva Pimenta Kartcross Kartcross

X45 Tiago Rebelo 5966 Kartcross Kartcross

X44 Daniel Rolo 2286 Nissan Sunny

X43 Vitor Santos 5452 Porsche 911

X42 Marco Mendes 5861 Audi S3

X41 Rúben Rodrigues 5897 Volkswagen Caddy

X40 Jaime Manuel Barbosa Rodrigues 6012 Volkswagen Polo

X39 António Albuquerque 1217 BMW 330 I

X38 Miguel Alexandre Guerreiro Parreira Seat Ibiza

X37 José Manuel Dos Santos Carneiro 4136 Volkswagen Golf III

X36 Sergio Viana 1871 BMW 325

X35 Miguel Antunes 1674 FIAT STILO 8320 E (500) 2

X34 Carlos Manuel Parrinha Gonçalves 5525 BMW 318 IS

X33 Rogério Espírito Santo 3022 BMW 325

X32 João Almeida 2240 BMW 318 IS

X31 Jorge Luis 5865 OPEL CORSA - B GSI 8965 D (400) 2

X30 Rui Barradas 5969 Ford Focus

X29 António Subtil Ferreira 429 Opel Corsa A

X28 Bruno Miguel Farinha Gaspar 5896 Honda Civic

X27 Ricardo Jorge da Silva Simoes 4905 Volkswagen Golf III

X26 Mário Alberto Moreira Rodrigues Fiat Panda

X25 Diogo Miguel da Silva Antunes Renault 19

X24 Luís Fernando da Silva Belas Peugeot 306

X23 Diamantino Aurélio Pereira Coentro Renault 19

X22 Marta Isabel Tomás Fragoso Peugeot 306

X21 Bruno Carvalho 247 Citroen Saxo

X20 João Rodrigues 589 Peugeot 106

X19 Henrique Manuel Dos Santos Ferreira 3154 PEUGEOT 106 9359 C(300) 2

X18 Mário Rodrigues 723 CITROEN SAXO 8242 C (300) 2

X17 Pedro Baiona 1821 Peugeot 106

X16 Alexandre Alves 936 Peugeot 106

X15 Ivan Filipe Oliveira Antunes Citroen Saxo 

X14 Gonçalo José Batista Martins Galvão Citroen Saxo

X13 Gonçalo Cardoso Carvalho Volkswagen Golf III

X12 Paulo Dias 945 Fiat Uno

X11 Luís Almeida 941 Fiat Uno

X10 Ricardo Jorge 6054 Fiat Uno

X09 João Santos 1498 Fiat Uno

X08 Leonardo Simões 650 Fiat Uno

X07 Madalena Duarte 648 Fiat Uno

X06 Sérgio Manuel Vicente Ferreira Mazda 323

X05 David Alexandre Vicente Ferreira Citroen AX GTI

X04 Nuno Miguel Freire Fontinha Peugeot 205

X03 Ana Cristiana de Paiva Seabra Citroen Visa GT Tonic

SLA

X01 Jorge Almeida 2237 Fiat Uno

X02 Fernando Pereira 1950 FIAT CINQUECENTO 8409 A (100) 2

Slalom Murgeira

Perícia/Slalom
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